Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

You lie there in a living............. and your fate is perhaps worse than you deserved.

| prevented form growing more rapid.

This ..o change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of
confidence.

The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the little
book

| determined to consign them to river:

| continued in this unpretentious situation for nearly a year

What a doctor wants is

The school went up and down, dwindling almost to non existence at one time, becoming

illustrious at another.

Now we can better explain happenings which used to be considered mysterious:
Je Wen-Siu, a

year old girl lives in the worker's district at Shanghai

The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the cargoes.

Cordova acquired international fame and inspired awe and ............. in the hearts of

travellers.

He is blind from one eye.

The Flemings, born on the land, were becoming a family

"The Middle Ages" means:

Answers Choice

UOW» DOW P DOWr DOWP» UODP UOUP U0@P» UODP OUOWP U0WP» U0W» U0Wr U0Wr U0wr OOwWR

Life

. Health
. Death

Joy

. Fast

. Hasty

. Speedy
. Hurried

Radical
Clerical
Medical
Surgical

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow

push(into)
dip(into)
assign
throw(into)

Miserable
Unassuming
Dangerous

. Uncertain

practical
practise
practice
parasite

. Reducing

Declining
Ascending

. Demolishing

Complex
uncommon
philosophical

not understandable

12
16
18
20

Trade items
Goods
Loads
Weights

Abomination
Hatred

. Irritation
. Admiration

He is blind of one eye
He is blind from one eye
He is blind at one eye

. He is blind to one eye

. Technician

. Medical

Business

. Educationist

The years between 1900-2000
100-1000
500-1500

. 1000-1400



16

17

18

19

20

However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and
enjoy the......ccoeceeeee we hve.

The moment | enter a bank | attempt to transact business.

The parents are for their child being here

Big Hall full of lusty ready to pounce on him as their legitimate prey

Two yeas before his death in 788 Abd al Rahman founded the great ........... of cordova.

O

>

o0

wW> "OowP

oW TUOw

. Disadvantages

Averse

. Adverse

Start

. Continue

. Understand

. respnsibility

reason
response

. Gentlemen

Ladies

. Players

. Church

. Palace
. Tomb



