

## English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	You lie there in a living and your fate is perhaps worse than you deserved.	A. Life B. Health C. Death D. Joy
2	I prevented form growing more <u>rapid.</u>	A. Fast B. Hasty C. Speedy D. Hurried
3	This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of confidence.	A. Radical B. Clerical C. Medical D. Surgical
4	The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the littlebook	A. Red B. Green C. Blue D. Yellow
5	I determined to <u>consign</u> them to river:	A. push(into) B. dip(into) C. assign D. throw(into)
6	I continued in this <u>unpretentious</u> situation for nearly a year	A. Miserable B. Unassuming C. Dangerous D. Uncertain
7	What a doctor wants is	A. practical B. practise C. practice D. parasite
8	The school went up and down, <u>dwindling</u> almost to non existence at one time, becoming illustrious at another.	A. Reducing B. Declining C. Ascending D. Demolishing
9	Now we can better explain happenings which used to be considered mysterious:	A. Complex B. uncommon C. philosophical D. not understandable
10	Je Wen-Siu, a year old girl lives in the worker's district at Shanghai	A. 12 B. 16 C. 18 D. 20
11	The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the <u>cargoes</u> .	A. Trade items B. Goods C. Loads D. Weights
12	Cordova acquired international fame and inspired awe and in the hearts of travellers.	A. Abomination B. Hatred C. Irritation D. Admiration
13	He is blind from one eye.	A. He is blind of one eye B. He is blind from one eye C. He is blind at one eye D. He is blind to one eye
14	The Flemings, born on the land, were becoming a family	A. Technician  B. Medical C. Business D. Educationist
15	"The Middle Ages" means:	A. The years between 1900-2000 B. 100-1000 C. 500-1500 D. 1000-1400

16	However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the we hve.	A. Disadvantages B. Advantages C. Averse D. Adverse
17	The moment I enter a bank I attempt to <u>transact</u> business.	A. Start B. Continue C. Perform D. Understand
18	The parents are for their child being here	A. responsible B. respnsibility C. reason D. response
19	Big Hall full of lusty ready to pounce on him as their legitimate prey	A. Gentlemen B. Ladies C. Players D. Barbarians
20	Two yeas before his death in 788 Abd al Rahman founded the great of cordova.	A. Church B. Mosque C. Palace D. Tomb